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RAIFFEISEN GRAND PRIX

SLALOM GIGANTE

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

POS  NUM
PETT
2 8
3 87
4 14
6 50
6 117
7 3
1 6
3 71
6 1
17 28
17 125
21 22
1 86
7 120
1 83
11 124
12 30
12 90
5 112
8 104
9 94
1 23
1 39
12 43
2 47
5 36
10 41
15 61
23 35
1 49
9 108
10 114
1 105
14 107
19 18
20 32
5 85
6 51
9 44
18 99
21 126
27 73

NUM
CODICE

59024
53051
60735
57286
52240
62627

59088
57344
61749
58968
56013
57367

52519
55652
54808
51927
60629
55053

53962
54099
55719
60878
57115
56712

56779
56651
58112
658406
61906

58995
55810
53070

52143
55315
59801
673330

53612
56793
57027
53646
52067
62197

16-01-2021 / Senales/Schnals

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00435 ASC SARNTAL
HOFER Hanna
FRANZ Lena
FRANZ Greta
WEGER Michael
STUEFER Philip
WENTER HEISS Laura Maria Ros

PUNTI

262.18
269.15
291.79
264.92
228.82
291.79

2 00489 ASV RITTEN SPORT

ENGL Elisa

KLOTZ Alexander

KLOTZ Victoria

GAMPER Neela

VON LUTTEROTTI Benedikt
MAYR Viktoria

285.23
233.23
291.79
355.93
308.41
373.31

3 00256 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN

RUNGG Tessja
STRICKER Paul
GAMPER Katja
GILLIO Daniel
TELSER Stefanie
VENT Leonie Juliane

4 01018 ASV TSCHERMS
GRUBER David
BOTZNER Peter
MARINI Coralie
BRAUN Johanna
MALFER Max
PRANTL Fabian

5 00396 ASE CATINACCIO
VIDRI Dante Adam
GAZZINI  Gianluca
LOSITO Domenico
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel
SCHLUDERBACHER Diego

6 00196 ASC SCHENNA
PIRCHER Max
MOELGG Alexander
DOSSER Rene

7 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND

PEER Tobias

KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois
MALL Michaela
PATSCHEIDER Leni

174.00
245.24
398.58
251.40
291.79
293.37

252.28
293.68
278.78
291.79
297.85
269.06

271.96

290.50
369.27
307.03

265.41
237.79
260.83

206.50
259.58
388.75
291.79

00077 SC MERAN SKI ALPIN

LANER Marie
KOFLER Jonathan
BELTRAMO Felix
KOFLER Elisabeth
TAPPEINER Felix
THOENI Kian

219.57
286.15
305.41

271.78
307.03

ANNO

2007
2005
2008
2007
2005
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007

2005
2006
2006
2005
2008
2006

2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2006
2005

2005
2006
2007
2008

2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2008

C

o

M

222222 P2PP22%2 PE22E2® 222333

222 22333

22232

222222

COD.

00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435

00489
00489
00489
00489
00489
00489

00256
00256
00256
00256
00256
00256

01018
01018
01018
01018
01018
01018

00396
00396
00396
00396
00396

00196
00196
00196

00169
00169
00169
00169

00077
00077
00077
00077
00077
00077

SOCIETA'

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE

ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

306
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL

238
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT

228
PRAD RAIFFEISEN
PRAD RAIFFEISEN
PRAD RAIFFEISEN
PRAD RAIFFEISEN
PRAD RAIFFEISEN
PRAD RAIFFEISEN

176
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS
TSCHERMS

175
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO
CATINACCIO

155
SCHENNA
SCHENNA
SCHENNA

141
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND

141

SC MERAN SKI ALPIN
SC MERAN SKI ALPIN
SC MERAN SKI ALPIN
SC MERAN SKI ALPIN
SC MERAN SKI ALPIN
SC MERAN SKI ALPIN

TEMPO TOTALE

1'47.17
1'63.96
1'48.46
1'61.12
1'561.30
1'50.64

1'45.28
1'49.22
1'48.66
1'569.66
1'569.61
2'03.91

1'49.80
1'51.48
2'04.16
1'54.33
1'56.41
2'05.51

1'50.85
1'61.70
2'03.01
1'56.20
1'65.67
1'67.19

1'44.28
1'50.58
1'54.78
1'68.43
2'02.70

1'43.75
1'61.79
1'63.42

1'47.08
1'54.39
2'01.35
2'01.58

1'65.47
1'61.12
1'63.45
2'18.52
2'08.67
2'06.38

PUNTI

80
60
50
40
40
36

100
60
40
14
14
10

100
36
24
24
22
22

45
32
29
24
24
22

80
45
26
16

100
29
26

100
18
12
11

45
40
29
13
10

GC/1
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POS

N

22
30

~

10
13
13
14
15
16

w

18
26

10
18
20
22
23

14
22

18
29

16

24
25

21

24

25

NUM
PETT

111
9
76
59

88
82

84
16
121
92
128
21

116
72

91
24
65
15
123
60

127
29

113
20
31

13

103
79
80

53

66
62

38

27

33

NUM
CODICE

52620
60679
59873
59938

53631
53460
60178

55432
60291
50702
55431
53979
61459

52503
59267

56151
61766
63174

58397
59656
53748
105552
53906
60151

51193
56901
56659

57772

52638
62739
57660

57260

62743
61229

62513

663407

63547

16-01-2021 / Senales/Schnals

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

9 00198 ASC SCHNALSTAL
HALLER Moritz
HALLER Clara
GEISER Noah
JANSER Sebastian

10 00253 ASC JOCHGRIMM
PERNSTICH Nora
GURNDIN Leonie
ERSCHBAUMER Anja

11 01147 ASC KALTERN
SINN Nathalie
KLOTZ Franziska
FELDERER Matthias
SINN Annalena
MERANER Jannik David
DISSERTORI Sofia

PUNTI

216.40
291.79
363.01

230.04
348.34
291.79

279.42
291.79
227.35
380.71
318.72
291.79

12 00304 ASC HAFLING RAIFFEISEN

LADURNER Tobias
HESSE Magnus

13 00377 ASC ULTEN RAIFF.
TRAFOIER Selina
PARIS Mara
SCHWIENBACHER Kilian

14 00516 AS MERANO S.P.D.
BIANCO Martina
ENDRIZZI Gloria
ZEPPA Lorenzo
VALERIANI Mattia
MORETTO Filippo
GRUBER Frances

15 00116 ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino
THEINER Denise
GALLIA Hannah

16 03552 ASV PASSEIERTAL
PICHLER Lara

17 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS

GIOVANNINI Lea
TUMPFER Tobias
TRAFOIER Simon

18 01991 A.S.D.
VENTIR Jonas

19 00428 AWSV ST.PANKRAZ
GRUBER Niklas
STANGL Jonas

20 00585 ASC PASSEIER
KOFLER Jakob

21 00884 AS.V.
HARB Michelle

22 00770 ASC AUER-ORA
FRANCESCHINI Isabel

EPPAN - SKI

293.57
303.13

251.19
291.79
307.03

298.66
263.71
292.26
307.03
337.10
291.79

171.20
385.68

261.86

207.92
307.03
369.93

TRODENA - TRUDEN

307.79

307.03
307.03

307.03

371.62

291.79

ANNO

2005
2008
2007
2007

2006
2006
2008

2006
2008
2005
2006
2006
2008

2005
2007

2006
2008
2008

2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008

2005
2007
2007

2007

2005
2008
2007

2007

2008
2008

2008

2007

2008

COoM

222222 ®3%2 2333

23

233 222 22333% 233

23

COD.

00198
00198
00198
00198

00253
00253
00253

01147
01147
01147
01147
01147
01147

00304
00304

00377
00377
00377

00516
00516
00516
00516
00516
00516

00116
00116
00116

03552

02808
02808
02808

01991

00428
00428

00585

00884

00770

SOCIETA'

135
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL

118
JOCHGRIMM
JOCHGRIMM
JOCHGRIMM

ASC
ASC
ASC

115
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN

110

ASC HAFLING RAIFFEISEN
ASC HAFLING RAIFFEISEN

98
ASC ULTEN RAIFF.
ASC ULTEN RAIFF.
ASC ULTEN RAIFF.

96
AS MERANO S.P.D.
AS MERANO S.P.D.
AS MERANO S.P.D.
AS MERANO S.P.D.
AS MERANO S.P.D.
AS MERANO S.P.D.

77
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

60
ASV PASSEIERTAL

55
ASV RIFFIAN KUENS
ASV RIFFIAN KUENS
ASV RIFFIAN KUENS

15
AS.D.

13
AWSV ST.PANKRAZ
AWSV ST.PANKRAZ

10
ASC PASSEIER

7
AS.V. EPPAN - SKI

6

ASC AUER-ORA

TRODENA - TRUDEN

TEMPO TOTALE

1'47.60
1'48.59
2'02.32
2'10.83

1'54.06
2'01.28
1'50.91

2'03.18
1'56.48
1'54.38
2'09.76
1'56.45
1'69.02

1'49.57
1'49.70

1'63.63
1'59.88
2'04.16

1'51.54
1'65.79
2'00.76
2'01.79
2'21.93
2'05.32

1'50.58
1'567.65
2'04.96

1'47.21

2'00.78
2'01.16
2'09.05

1'59.80

2'03.01
2'03.18

2'01.92

2'05.64

2'07.38

PUNTI

80
45
9
1

50
36
32

26
20
20
18
16
15

60
50

80
13

29
26
13
11

50
18

60

40

13

15

10

GC/2
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